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Connections

Connect using

Name | Serial No |

Connection

GP2 3-26 on COM3(USE)
GP2-3-45 on COM3(USB)
GP2-3-42 on COM3(USE)
GP2 3-34 on COM3(USB)
GP2 3-38 on COM3(USB)
GP2 3-08 on COM3(USE)
GP2 3-49 on COM3(USE)
GP2 3-05 on COM3(USB)
GP2 3-14 on COM3(USB)

GP203-26
GP2-03-45
GP203-42
GP203-34
GP203-38
GP203-08
GP2-03-45
GP2-03-05
GP203-14

COM3:
COM3:
COM3:
COM3:
COM3:
COM3:
COM3:
COM3:
COM3:

Set as default

Add Edi...

FRemave

When DeltaLINK starts up:

7 Defaul the connection to:

" Show this dialog

¢ Connect using the last successful connection

o]

Cancel

| Heo |

A7 DeltaLINK ERxMZHZERESE PC COM %0 3 I GP2 iR RER KR

#l

78 E/USB COM Z# /7

Connection Details

Connections

Lornect using:

Mew conneckion: Any logger on COM1

Connection Properties

Connection  Details

Connect ko logger using. .

Name SeialNo | Comnscton
3 Connection Properties
M B 2
it p— |ng;@
Cunna(t\un@:
L el
— AN Setsscetat|  add | Connet to logger using:
[zerial port
‘yhen DebalINK stars up:
 Defaulihe connectionto: W

% Connect using the last successful connection
© Shaw this didog

@

Serial number:

-

Detect USB port

Disconnect the USB serial port adapter
Detect USB port

Click OK when ready...

W7
USB 2k

USB 24

R5232 Part:

Detect USE port...

St
USB 3ifi [l

Connection  Details Co

Canicel

nnections

Conrect using:

Connect to logger using..

RS5232 Port:

COMB: v

3t 1 cOmM8 |
RHL USB k45

Name

SerialNo

Cornection

Add

Set as defaui |

| e |

Bemove |

When DelalINK stars up
" Defeult the comegtion to
 Connect using the last successful connection
" Show this dialag

i ER A coms L

FETT
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RABEGE

WAVEE 25°C It GP2 -20 & +60°C Mg

Z oy 017VE 2.7V |0.004% + 87uV 0.036% + 1484V |33V
14VE 15V |0.004% + 87pV 0.036% + 148V |33uv
+185mV 0.008% + 17V 0.067% + 38V 5.9uV
+23mV 0.024% + 13pV 0.09% + 31V 43V

B 5 H Hs AV E 2.7V 0.007% + 861V 0.043% + 1194V |33V
14VE L5V |0.007% + 86pV 0.043% + 1190V |33uv
+185mV 0.013% + 11pV 0.076% + 25V 5.9uV
+23mV 0.017% + 9V 0.084%+22 WV |4.3uV

3 L 135KQ 0.045% +4.15Q | 0.138% + 6.46Q 1.60Q
9KQ 0.059% +0.63Q0  |0.184%+0.93Q  |0.3Q
1KQ 0.091%+0.42Q  |0.229%+0.28Q  |0.2Q

2 2l 135KQ 0.045% +15.4Q | 0.109% +22.9Q 1.6Q
9KQ 0.052%+11.80  |0.155%+17.4Q  |0.3Q

L +62mV/V*** 0.037% + 20pV/V | 0.077% + 48uV/N | 2uV/V
+7.5mV/V 0.053% + 154V/V | 0.100% +41uV/V | 1.5uV/V

AT 0% 1 0.036% +0.00015 |0.057% +0.00017 | 36uV &%

0.00002%
gL 10K, -20 & +60°C | 0.04°C 0.08°C <0.01°C
(328

2K, -20 & +60°C |0.05°C 0.09°C <0.01°C

R ffyorex +23mV 0.47°C 1°C <0.3°C
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